Product
S18 Super Small Sondes
Part Number  10/S18/***/33/**- (See ordering codes below for FULL part
number)
Specification Transmitting Sonde
Frequency 33kHz
Signal Continuous
Depth Range Down to 12 feet (in Non-Metallic Lines)

Warranty 3 months
Receiver Compatibility Any Radiodetection receiver with 33 Hz Sonde mode
Ordering Codes:
Part Number End Cap Supplied with Sonde
10/S18/82-33-00 S18A Sonde with Plain End Cap (eyelet)
10/S18/82-33-M10 S18A Sonde with M10 End Cap (for use with Radiodetection Flex Rods)
10/S18/82-33-FL S18A Sonde with FlexiSonde End Cap (for use with Radiodetection FlexiSonde)
10/S18/82-33-B S18A Sonde with Blank End Cap (for customer machining)
 SUPER SMALL SONDE 18A
Diam: 0.70” (18mm)
Length: 3.25” (82mm)
S 18 SONDES